ELECTED OFFICIALS POSTED SALARIES

Criminal District Attorney

506th District Judge

County Court at Law #1

County Court at Law #2

Sheriff

County Judge

County Clerk

District Clerk

Treasurer

Tax Assessor Collector

Commissioner, Pct. 1

Commissioner, Pct. 2

Commissioner, Pct. 3

Commissioner, Pct. 4

Constable, Pct. 1

Constable, Pct. 2
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Salary Supplement

Salary Supplement
Juvenile Board Salary

Salary
Longevity
Cell Phone Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Cell Phone Allowance

Salary
Longevity

Salary
Longevity
Juvenile Board Salary

Salary

Longevity

Travel Allowance

Cell Phone Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary
Longevity

Salary
Longevity

Salary
Longevity

B B P H P B PR @ B P

P B P

B B P B B P

P $B P

2025

25,000.00

19,000.00
1,200.00

234,000.00
364.00
960.00

234,000.00
104.00

113,300.00
260.00

130,000.00
572.00
1,200.00

93,426.00
3,000.00
1,000.00

960.00

93,426.00
2,228.00
600.00

93,426.00
3,000.00
1,000.00

93,426.00
800.00
90,640.00
676.00
7,800.00
90,640.00
364.00
7,800.00
90,640.00
260.00
7,800.00

90,640.00
572.00

63,849.00
364.00

63,849.00

“ P @H BB PR @ B P

P $B P

2026

25,000.00

19,000.00
1,200.00

234,000.00
416.00
1,200.00

234,000.00
156.00

116,699.00
312.00

133,900.00
624.00
1,200.00

96,229.00
3,000.00
1,000.00

960.00

96,229.00
2,528.00
600.00

96,229.00
3,000.00
1,000.00

96,229.00
104.00

1,560.00

93,360.00
728.00

7,800.00

93,360.00
416.00

7,800.00

93,360.00
312.00

7,800.00

93,360.00
624.00

65,765.00
416.00

65,765.00
104.00

@B BB @ B P

@ B P

INC/(DEC)

3,399.00
52.00

3,900.00
52.00

2,803.00

2,803.00
300.00

2,803.00

2,803.00
104.00
760.00

2,720.00
52.00

2,720.00
52.00

2,720.00
52.00

2,720.00
52.00

1,916.00
52.00

1,916.00
104.00
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Constable, Pct. 3

Constable, Pct. 4

Justice of Peace, Pct. 1

Justice of Peace, Pct. 2

Justice of Peace, Pct. 3

Justice of Peace, Pct. 4
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Salary
Longevity
Cell Phone Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Cell Phone Allowance

Salary

Longevity

Travel Allowance

Cell Phone Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Cell Phone Allowance

Salary

Longevity

Travel Allowance

Cell Phone Allowance

Salary

Longevity

Travel Allowance

Cell Phone Allowance

P B *» B P P PP R

PP B

2025

63,849.00
676.00
960.00

63,849.00
3,000.00
960.00

87,591.00
3,000.00
5,000.00

960.00

87,591.00
364.00
960.00

87,591.00
828.00
5,000.00
960.00

87,591.00
1,828.00
5,000.00

960.00

P PP R P P PP R R

PP B

2026

65,765.00
728.00
1,200.00

65,768.00
3,000.00
1,200.00

90,219.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
1,200.00

90,219.00
416.00
1,200.00

90,219.00
928.00
5,000.00
1,200.00

90,219.00
2,028.00
5,000.00
1,200.00

@B B B P @ B P @B BB e @B B P

@B BB

INC/(DEC)

1,916.00
52.00
240.00

1,919.00

240.00

2,628.00

240.00

2,628.00
52.00
240.00

2,628.00
100.00

240.00

2,628.00
200.00

240.00
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Criminal District Attorney

506th District Judge

County Court at Law #1

County Court at Law #2

Sheriff

County Judge

County Clerk

District Clerk

Treasurer

Tax Assessor Collector

Commissioner, Pct. 1

Commissioner, Pct. 2

Commissioner, Pct. 3

Commissioner, Pct. 4

Constable, Pct. 1
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Salary Supplement

Salary Supplement
Juvenile Board Salary

Salary
Longevity
Cell Phone Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Cell Phone Allowance

Salary
Longevity

Salary
Longevity
Juvenile Board Salary

Salary

Longevity

Travel Allowance

Cell Phone Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary

Longevity

Travel Allowance

Cell Phone Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Travel Allowance

Salary
Longevity

B B PR B B PR B B P H P B PR B B P B B P H P B PR @ B P

P $B P

2024

18,000.00

12,000.00
1,200.00

193,400.00
312.00
960.00

193,400.00

960.00

110,000.00
208.00

130,000.00
520.00
1,200.00

90,705.00
3,000.00
1,000.00

960.00

90,705.00
2,028.00
600.00

90,705.00
3,000.00
1,000.00

90,705.00
3,000.00
800.00
960.00

88,000.00
624.00

7,800.00

88,000.00
312.00

7,800.00

88,000.00
208.00

7,800.00

88,000.00
520.00

3,900.00

61,989.00
1,428.00

@H P B PR B B PR “ P @H BB PR @ B P

P $B P

2025

18,000.00

12,000.00
1,200.00

193,400.00
364.00
960.00

193,400.00
104.00

110,000.00
260.00

130,000.00
572.00
1,200.00

90,705.00
3,000.00
1,000.00

960.00

90,705.00
2,228.00
600.00

90,705.00
3,000.00
1,000.00

90,705.00

800.00

88,000.00
676.00

7,800.00

88,000.00
364.00

7,800.00

88,000.00
260.00

7,800.00

88,000.00
572.00

61,989.00
364.00

@B BB @ B P

@ B P

@B BB ®w @ B P

& B P

INC/(DEC)

104.00
(960.00)

52.00

52.00

(3,000.00)

(960.0-0)

52.00
(3,900.00)

(1,064.00)
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Constable, Pct. 2

Constable, Pct. 3

Constable, Pct. 4

Justice of Peace, Pct. 1

Justice of Peace, Pct. 2

Justice of Peace, Pct. 3

Justice of Peace, Pct. 4
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Salary
Longevity

Salary
Longevity
Cell Phone Allowance

Salary
Longevity
Cell Phone Allowance

Salary

Longevity

Travel Allowance

Cell Phone Allowance

Salary

Longevity

Travel Allowance

Cell Phone Allowance

Salary

Longevity

Travel Allowance

Cell Phone Allowance

Salary

Longevity

Travel Allowance

Cell Phone Allowance

B BB

P PP P PP P P PP L

B PP

2024

61,989.00
3,000.00

61,989.00
624.00
960.00

61,989.00
3,000.00
960.00

85,040.00
2,828.00
5,000.00

960.00

85,040.00
312.00
2,500.00
960.00

85,040.00
728.00
5,000.00
960.00

85,040.00
1,628.00
5,000.00

960.00

PP B P P B &P P PP o L

P PP

2025

61,989.00

61,989.00
676.00
960.00

61,989.00
3,000.00
960.00

85,040.00
3,000.00
5,000.00

960.00

85,040.00
364.00

960.00

85,040.00
828.00
5,000.00
960.00

85,040.00
1,828.00
5,000.00

960.00

B BB @B BB @B BB e @B B P

@ B B P

INC/(DEC)
(3,000.00)

52.00

52.00
(2,500.00)



